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TABLE 6A. Statistics - Journals, Proceedings and books 
SORTED ACCORDING TO THE JOURNAL 

 
1.  Acta Biochimica Polonica 5 

2.  Acta Crystallographica D: Biological Crystallography 20 

3.  Acta Crystalographica A 2 

4.  Acta Physica Polonica A 112 

5.  Acta Physica Polonica B 7 

6.  Actinide Research Quarterly  1 

7.  "Advances in High Pressure Science and Technology", Proceedings of 
the International Conference on High Pressure Science and Technology, 
Ed. A.K.Bandyopadhyay, D.Varandani & Krishnan Lal, New Delhi, India, 
27-30 November 2001 

1 

8.  Advances in X-Ray Analysis 1 

9.  AIP Conference Proceedings 2 

10.  American Mineralogist 2 

11.  Analytical Chemistry  1 

12.  Annals of the Polish Chemical Society  1 

13.  Annual Review of Biophysics & Biomolecular Structure  1 

14.  Annual Review of Physiology 1 

15.  Applied Crystallography (Conf.Proc.) 7 

16.  Applied Physics A (Materials Science Processing) 5 

17.  Applied Physics B  1 

18.  Applied Physics Letters 10 

19.  Applied Surface Science 7 

20.  Arch. Metall. Mater.  2 



21.  Biochemical Journal  1 

22.  Biochemistry 2 

23.  Biochimica and Biophysica Acta (Proteins Proteomics) 1 

24.  Biophysics Journal 1 

25.  Biuletyn WAT 1 

26.  Bone Marrow Transplantation 1 

27.  Bulletin of Czech Slovak Crystallogr. Assoc. 2 

28.  Bulletin of Lviv Polytechn. Nat. Univ. Electr.  6 

29.  Bulletin of the American Meteorological Society  1 

30.  Carbon  2 

31.  Cell Mol Biol  2 

32.  Ceramic Transactions, Vol. 85: Innovative Processing and Synthesis of 
Ceramics, Glasses, and Composites, NP. Bansal, K.V. Logan, J.P. Singh 
(eds.), American Ceramic Soc., Westerville, OH/USA, 1998 

1 

33.  Chem. Anal.-Warsaw  1 

34.  Chemical Physics  5 

35.  Chemical Physics Letters  10 

36.  Chemistry of Materials  2 

37.  Chirality  1 

38.  Comptes Rendus Chimie  2 

39.  Conference Proceeding (various subjects) 14 

40.  Crystal Growth & Design  1 

41.  Crystal Research & Technology 6 

42.  Defect and Diffusiom Forum 4 

43.  Diamond and Related Materials 3 

44.  Electrochimica Acta 1 

45.  Electron Technology (Warsaw 3 

46.  Elektronika 2 

47.  European Journal of Biochemistry  1 



48.  European Journal of Mineralogy  1 

49.  European Physical Journal – Applied Physics 2 

50.  European Physical Journal D -- Atoms, Molecules, Clusters & Optical 
Physics  

2 

51.  European Polymer Journal  2 

52.  European Synchrotron Radiation Facility, Highlights 1 

53.  European Urology 1 

54.  Europhysics Letters 1 

55.  Festkorperprobleme XXV, Advances in Solid State Physics 1 

56.  Fibres & Textiles in Eastern Europe 5 

57.  Fizika i Tekhnika Vysokich Davlenii 1 

58.  Fizika Nizkikh Temperatur 1 

59.  Fizyczne metody badań w biologii, medycynie i ochronie środowiska, 
Praca zbiorowa pod red. A.Z. Hrynkiewicza i E. Rokity, PWN, Warszawa 
1999 

1 

60.  Food Chemistry 1 

61.  Fuel Cell Technologies: State & Perspectives, NATO Science Series, N. 
Sammes and O. Vasyliev, Kluwer Academic Publishers, 
Boston/Dordrecht/London 

2 

62.  High Pressure Research 1 

63.  Hyperfine Interactions 5 

64.  IEEE Conference Proceedings (SIMC-X) (1999) 1 

65.  III-V Nitrides, ed. T. Moustakas, I. Akasaki, B. Monemar, and F. Ponce, 
Mater. Res. Soc. Symp. Proc. Vol. 449 

1 

66.  Il Nuovo Cimento 1 

67.  Infrared Physics & Technology 1 

68.  Innovative Superhard Materials and Sustainable Coatings for Advanced 
Manufacturing, Eds. J.Lee and N.Novikov, 2005 Springer 

1 

69.  Institute of Physics Conference Series 4 

70.  Institute of Pure and Applied Physics (IPAP) Conf. Series 1 

71.  Instruments and Experimental Techniques 1 



72.  Intermetallics 2 

73.  International Journal of Materials and Product Technology 1 

74.  Inżynieria Materiałowa 1 

75.  Japanese Journal of Applied Physics 1 

76.  Journal de Physique 5 

77.  Journal of Ałłoys and Compounds 142 

78.  Journal of Analytical Atomic Spectrometry 3 

79.  Journal of Applied Crystallography 8 

80.  Journal of Applied Physics 8 

81.  Journal of Applied Polymer Science 2 

82.  Journal of Biol. Chem. 2 

83.  Journal of Chemical Physics 1 

84.  Journal of Crystal Growth 8 

85.  Journal of Electrochemical Society 2 

86.  Journal of Electroanalytical Chemistry 1 

87.  Journal of Electron Microscopy 1 

88.  Journal of Electron Spectroscopy & Related Phenomena 8 

89.  Journal of Experimental and Theoretical Physics 1 

90.  Journal of Luminescence 4 

91.  Journal of Macromolecular Science-Physics 3 

92.  Journal of Magnetism & Magnetic Materials 8 

93.  Journal of Materials Science 1 

94.  Journal of Materials Science Letters 2 

95.  Journal of Membrane Science 2 

96.  Journal of Microlith. Microfab. Microsyst.  1 

97.  Journal of Molecular Biology 8 

98.  Journal of Molecular Structure 2 

99.  Journal of Molecular Structure 2 



100. Journal of Neurochemistry  1 

101. Journal of Non-Crystalline Solids 5 

102. Journal of Physical Chemistry AB  3 

103. Journal of Physical Society of Japan 1 

104. Journal of Physics & Chemistry of Solids 7 

105. Journal of Physics B: Atomic Molecular & Optical Physics 7 

106. Journal of Physics C: Solid State Phys.  1 

107. Journal of Physics D: Applied Physics 7 

108. Journal of Physics: Condensed Matter 20 

109. Journal of Solid State Chemistry 3 

110. Journal of Superconductivity 1 

111. Journal of Synchrotron Radiation 5 

112. Journal of the Chemical Society-Faraday Transactions 2 

113. Journal of Trace Elements in Medicine & Biology 1 

114. Journal of Vacuum Science & Technology 1 

115. Journal of Vacuum Science & Technology B 1 

116. Journal of X-Ray Science and Technology 1 

117. Journal-of-Materials-Science 1 

118. Langmuir  1 

119. Laser Engineering 1 

120. Low Temperature Physics 1 

121. Material Science Forum 1 

122. Material Science Forum 2 

123. Materials and Corrosion-Werkstoffe und Korrosion  1 

124. Materials Letters  1 

125. Materials Research Society Symposium Proceedings  15 

126. Materials Science & Engineering A 2 

127. Materials Science & Engineering B Solid-State Materials for Advanced 
Technology 

3 



Technology 

128. Materials Science & Engineering C 1 

129. Materials Science & Technology 1 

130. Materials Science Forum  7 

131. Materials Science in Semiconductor Processing 1 

132. Materials Science-Poland  1 

133. Materials Structure in Chemistry, Biology, Physics and Technology  1 

134. Materialy Elektroniczne 1 

135. Mechanics of Advanced Materials (Lecture Notes 4): Proceedings AMAS 
Course - MAM-2001, Ed.Z.Mróz, Center of Excellence for Advanced 
Materials and Structures, Warsaw 2002 

1 

136. Medycyna Weterynaryjna  1 

137. Metal Physics and Advanced Technologies  1 

138. Metallofizika i Noveishie Tekhnologii  1 

139. Methods in Macromolecular Crystallograph (NATO Science Series I : Life 
and Behavioural Sciences, Volume 325)- L.Johnson eds. IOS Press 
(Amsterdam ; Washington, DC) 2001 

1 

140. Microelectron  1 

141. Mikrochimica  1 

142. Mixed Ionic Electronic Conducting (MIEC) Perovskites for Advanced 
Energy Systems, NATO Science Series, Nina Orlovskaya, Nigel 
Browning, Kluwer Academic Publishers, Boston/Dordrecht/London 

3 

143. Modern Physics Letters A 1 

144. Molecular and Physiological Aspects of Regulatory Processes of the 
Organism, H. Lach (ed.)  

1 

145. Molecular Biology Reports  1 

146. Molecular Physics Reports 2 

147. Nanotechnology  1 

148. Narrow Gap Semiconductors, N. Puhlmann, H.-U. Muller, M. von 
Ortenberg (eds.), Berlin, 2000  

1 

149. NATO Science Series 1 

150. Nature  2 



151. Nature Structural Biology  2 

152. Neurochemical Research 1 

153. Nuclear Instruments & Methods in Physics Research Section A-
Accelerators Spectrometers Detectors & Associated Equipment  

23 

154. Nuclear Instruments and Methods in Physics Research, Section B (Beam 
Interactions with Materials and Atoms)  

12 

155. Nucleic Acids Research  2 

156. Nucleonika  1 

157. Nuovo Cimento D  3 

158. Optica Applicata  1 

159. Optical Communications  1 

160. Optical Materials 1 

161. Opto-Electronics Review 2 

162. Phase Transitions 1 

163. Philosophical Magazine 2 

164. Philosophical Transactions of the Royal Society of London A 3 

165. Physica B  10 

166. Physica C  3 

167. Physica E 1 

168. Physica Scripta  5 

169. Physica Status Solidi (a)  3 

170. Physica Status Solidi (b)  2 

171. Physica Status Solidi (c)  8 

172. Physical Review A   2 

173. Physical Review B  69 

174. Physical Review E: statistical, nonlinear, soft matter  2 

175. Physical Review Letters  14 

176. Physical Review ST - Accelearators & Beams  1 

177. Physics Letters A  1 



178. Physics of Semiconductor Devices, V. Kumar , S.K. Agarwal (eds.), Allied 
Publishers Ltd., New Delhi 2000 

1 

179. Physics Reports 1 

180. Polimery-W  2 

181. Polish Journal of Environmental Studies 1 

182. Polymer  5 

183. Postępy Fizyki 1 

184. Powder Diffraction  1 

185. Prace IPPT  1 

186. Prace ITME 1 

187. Proc. "2ndEuropean Conf. on Progress in X-Ray Synchrotron Radiation 
Research” vol 25, ed. A. Balerna, E.Bernieri, and S. Mobilio, SIF, Bologna 
1990  

4 

188. Proceedings 5th National Symposium on Synchrotron Radiation, May 
1999, Warsaw University  

4 

189. Proceedings of 2nd European Conference on Progress in X-ray 
Synchrotron Radiation Research, eds. A.Balerna, E.Bernieri, Mobilio S, 
Bologna, 1990 

1 

190. Proceedings of SPIE - the International Society for Optical Engineering  11 

191. Proceedings of the National Academy of Sciences of the United States of 
America  

2 

192. Progress in Crystal Growth and Characterisation  1 

193. Progress in Surface Science  2 

194. Protein & Peptide Letters  2 

195. Protein Engineering  1 

196. Protein Science  1 

197. Proteins: Structure, Function, and Bioinformatics  1 

198. Radiation Measurements  2 

199. Radiation Protection & Dosimetry  2 

200. Review of Scientific Instruments 7 

201. Science  1 



202. Scripta Materialia  1 

203. Semiconductot Science & Technology  1 

204. Solid State Communications  11 

205. Solid State Ionics  1 

206. Solid State Phenomena 5 

207. Solid State Sciences  1 

208. Spectrochimica Acta B  6 

209. Structure  3 

210. Studies in Surface Science and Catalysis  2 

211. Superconductor Science & Technology  1 

212. Surface Coating Technology  1 

213. Surface Interface Analysis 1 

214. Surface Review & Letters  2 

215. Surface Science  32 

216. Synchrotron Radiation Studies of Materials, eds.: M. Lefeld-Sosnowska, 
J. Gronkowski, (Instytut Fizyki Doświadczalnej Uniwersytetu 
Warszawskiego, Warszawa, 1999 

7 

217. Synthesis-Stuttgart  1 

218. Synthetic Metals  1 

219. The Plant Cell  1 

220. Thin Solid Films  9 

221. Trace Elements and Electrolytes  1 

222. Transactions of Nuclear Science  2 

223. Umschau  2 

224. Universitatis Iagellonicae Folia Physica (Zeszyty Naukowe Uniwersytetu 
Jagiellońskiego)  

12 

225. university reports (various) 2 

226. Vacuum  6 

227. Proceedings (various semiconductor conferences) 7 



228. X-Ray Absorption Fine Structure in X-Ray Absorption Fine Structure, ed. 
S. Samar Hasnain Ellis Harwood, New York  

1 

229. X-Ray Spectrometry 6 

230. Yeast 1 

231. Zastosowania promieniowania synchrotronowego, ed.: E. Sobczak, wyd. 
Fundacji im. Wojciecha Świętosławskiego 

8 

232. Zeitschrift fur Kristallographie  3 

233. Zeitschrift fur Kristallographie Suppl. 1 

234. Zeitschrift für Physik B Condensed Matter  1 

235. Zeitschrift fur Physikalische Chemie  1 

236. Zeszyty Problemowe - Badania nieniszczące 1 

 

 

TABLE 6B. Statistics - Journals 
SORTED ACCORDING TO THE FREQUENCY 

 
 

1.  Journal of Ałłoys and Compounds 142 

2.  Acta Physica Polonica A 112 

3.  Physical Review B  69 

4.  Surface Science  32 

5.  Nuclear Instruments & Methods in Physics Research Section A-
Accelerators Spectrometers Detectors & Associated Equipment  

23 

6.  Acta Crystallographica D: Biological Crystallography 20 

7.  Journal of Physics: Condensed Matter 20 

8.  Materials Research Society Symposium Proceedings 15 

9.  Physical Review Letters  14 

10.  Conference Proceeding (various subjects) 14 

11.  Nuclear Instruments and Methods in Physics Research, Section B (Beam 
Interactions with Materials and Atoms)  

12 

12.  Universitatis Iagellonicae Folia Physica (Zeszyty Naukowe Uniwersytetu 
Jagiellońskiego)  

12 

13.  Proceedings of SPIE - the International Society for Optical Engineering  11 



14.  Solid State Communications  11 

15.  Applied Physics Letters 10 

16.  Chemical Physics Letters  10 

17.  Physica B  10 

18.  Thin Solid Films  9 

19.  Journal of Applied Crystallography 8 

20.  Journal of Applied Physics 8 

21.  Journal of Crystal Growth 8 

22.  Journal of Electron Spectroscopy & Related Phenomena 8 

23.  Journal of Magnetism & Magnetic Materials 8 

24.  Journal of Molecular Biology 8 

25.  Physica Status Solidi (c)  8 

26.  Zastosowania promieniowania synchrotronowego, ed.: E. Sobczak, wyd. 
Fundacji im. Wojciecha Świętosławskiego 

8 

27.  Acta Physica Polonica B 7 

28.  Applied Crystallography (Conf.Proc.) 7 

29.  Applied Surface Science 7 

30.  Journal of Physics & Chemistry of Solids 7 

31.  Journal of Physics B: Atomic Molecular & Optical Physics 7 

32.  Journal of Physics D: Applied Physics 7 

33.  Materials Science Forum  7 

34.  Proceedings (various semiconductor conferences) 7 

35.  Review of Scientific Instruments 7 

36.  Synchrotron Radiation Studies of Materials, eds.: M. Lefeld-Sosnowska, 
J. Gronkowski, (Instytut Fizyki Doświadczalnej Uniwersytetu 
Warszawskiego, Warszawa, 1999 

7 

37.  Bulletin of Lviv Polytechn. Nat. Univ. Electr.  6 

38.  Crystal Research & Technology 6 

39.  Spectrochimica Acta B  6 



40.  Vacuum  6 

41.  X-Ray Spectrometry 6 

42.  Acta Biochimica Polonica 5 

43.  Applied Physics A (Materials Science Processing) 5 

44.  Chemical Physics  5 

45.  Fibres & Textiles in Eastern Europe 5 

46.  Hyperfine Interactions 5 

47.  Journal de Physique 5 

48.  Journal of Non-Crystalline Solids 5 

49.  Journal of Synchrotron Radiation 5 

50.  Physica Scripta  5 

51.  Polymer  5 

52.  Solid State Phenomena 5 

53.  Defect and Diffusiom Forum 4 

54.  Institute of Physics Conference Series 4 

55.  Journal of Luminescence 4 

56.  Proc. "2ndEuropean Conf. on Progress in X-Ray Synchrotron Radiation 
Research” vol 25, ed. A. Balerna, E.Bernieri, and S. Mobilio, SIF, Bologna 
1990  

4 

57.  Proceedings 5th National Symposium on Synchrotron Radiation, May 
1999, Warsaw University  

4 

58.  Diamond and Related Materials 3 

59.  Electron Technology (Warsaw 3 

60.  Journal of Analytical Atomic Spectrometry 3 

61.  Journal of Macromolecular Science-Physics 3 

62.  Journal of Physical Chemistry AB  3 

63.  Journal of Solid State Chemistry 3 

64.  Materials Science & Engineering B Solid-State Materials for Advanced 
Technology 

3 

65.  Mixed Ionic Electronic Conducting (MIEC) Perovskites for Advanced 
Energy Systems, NATO Science Series, Nina Orlovskaya, Nigel 

3 



Browning, Kluwer Academic Publishers, Boston/Dordrecht/London 

66.  Nuovo Cimento D  3 

67.  Philosophical Transactions of the Royal Society of London A 3 

68.  Physica C  3 

69.  Physica Status Solidi (a)  3 

70.  Structure  3 

71.  Zeitschrift fur Kristallographie  3 

72.  Acta Crystalographica A 2 

73.  American Mineralogist 2 

74.  AIP Conference Proceedings 2 

75.  Arch. Metall. Mater.  2 

76.  Biochemistry 2 

77.  Bulletin of Czech Slovak Crystallogr. Assoc. 2 

78.  Carbon  2 

79.  Cell Mol Biol  2 

80.  Chemistry of Materials  2 

81.  Comptes Rendus Chimie  2 

82.  Elektronika 2 

83.  European Physical Journal – Applied Physics 2 

84.  European Physical Journal D -- Atoms, Molecules, Clusters & Optical 
Physics  

2 

85.  European Polymer Journal  2 

86.  Fuel Cell Technologies: State & Perspectives, NATO Science Series, N. 
Sammes and O. Vasyliev, Kluwer Academic Publishers, 
Boston/Dordrecht/London 

2 

87.  Intermetallics 2 

88.  Journal of Applied Polymer Science 2 

89.  Journal of Biol. Chem. 2 

90.  Journal of Electrochemical Society 2 



91.  Journal of Materials Science Letters 2 

92.  Journal of Membrane Science 2 

93.  Journal of Molecular Structure 2 

94.  Journal of Molecular Structure 2 

95.  Journal of the Chemical Society-Faraday Transactions 2 

96.  Material Science Forum 2 

97.  Materials Science & Engineering A 2 

98.  Molecular Physics Reports 2 

99.  Nature  2 

100. Nature Structural Biology  2 

101. Nucleic Acids Research  2 

102. Opto-Electronics Review 2 

103. Philosophical Magazine 2 

104. Physica Status Solidi b  2 

105. Physical Review A   2 

106. Physical Review E: statistical, nonlinear, soft matter  2 

107. Polimery-W  2 

108. Proceedings of the National Academy of Sciences of the United States of 
America  

2 

109. Progress in Surface Science  2 

110. Protein & Peptide Letters  2 

111. Radiation Measurements  2 

112. Radiation Protection & Dosimetry  2 

113. Studies in Surface Science and Catalysis  2 

114. Surface Review & Letters  2 

115. Transactions of Nuclear Science  2 

116. Umschau  2 

117. university reports (various) 2 



118. Actinide Research Quarterly  1 

119. Advances in X-Ray Analysis 1 

120. "Advances in High Pressure Science and Technology", Proceedings of 
the International Conference on High Pressure Science and Technology, 
Ed. A.K.Bandyopadhyay, D.Varandani & Krishnan Lal, New Delhi, India, 
27-30 November 2001 

1 

121. Analytical Chemistry  1 

122. Annals of the Polish Chemical Society  1 

123. Annual Review of Biophysics & Biomolecular Structure  1 

124. Annual Review of Physiology 1 

125. Applied Physics B  1 

126. Biochemical Journal  1 

127. Biochimica and Biophysica Acta (Proteins Proteomics) 1 

128. Biophysics Journal 1 

129. Biuletyn WAT 1 

130. Bone Marrow Transplantation 1 

131. Bulletin of the American Meteorological Society  1 

132. Ceramic Transactions, Vol. 85: Innovative Processing and Synthesis of 
Ceramics, Glasses, and Composites, NP. Bansal, K.V. Logan, J.P. Singh 
(eds.), American Ceramic Soc., Westerville,OH/USA, 1998 

1 

133. Chem. Anal.-Warsaw  1 

134. Chirality  1 

135. Crystal Growth & Design  1 

136. Electrochimica Acta 1 

137. European Journal of Biochemistry  1 

138. European Journal of Mineralogy  1 

139. European Synchrotron Radiation Facility, Highlights 1 

140. European Urology 1 

141. Europhysics Letters 1 

142. Festkorperprobleme XXV, Advances in Solid State Physics 1 



143. Fizika i Tekhnika Vysokich Davlenij 1 

144. Fizika Nizkikh Temperatur 1 

145. Fizyczne metody badań w biologii, medycynie i ochronie środowiska, 
Praca zbiorowa pod red. A.Z. Hrynkiewicza i E. Rokity, PWN, Warszawa 
1999 

1 

146. Food Chemistry 1 

147. High Pressure Research 1 

148. IEEE Conference Proceedings (SIMC-X) (1999) 1 

149. III-V Nitrides, ed. T. Moustakas, I. Akasaki, B. Monemar, and F. Ponce, 
Mater. Res. Soc. Symp. Proc. Vol. 449 

1 

150. Il Nuovo Cimento 1 

151. Infrared Physics & Technology 1 

152. Innovative Superhard Materials and Sustainable Coatings for Advanced 
Manufacturing, Eds. J.Lee and N.Novikov, 2005 Springer 

1 

153. Institute of Pure and Applied Physics (IPAP) Conf. Series 1 

154. Instruments and Experimental Techniques 1 

155. International Journal of Materials and Product Technology 1 

156. Inżynieria Materiałowa 1 

157. Japanese Journal of Applied Physics 1 

158. Journal of Chemical Physics 1 

159. Journal of Electroanalytical Chemistry 1 

160. Journal of Electron Microscopy 1 

161. Journal of Experimental and Theoretical Physics 1 

162. Journal of Materials Science 1 

163. Journal of Microlith. Microfab. Microsyst.  1 

164. Journal of Neurochemistry  1 

165. Journal of Physical Society of Japan 1 

166. Journal of Physics C: Solid State Phys.  1 

167. Journal of Superconductivity 1 

168. Journal of Trace Elements in Medicine & Biology 1 



169. Journal of Vacuum Science & Technology 1 

170. Journal of Vacuum Science & Technology B 1 

171. Journal of X-Ray Science and Technology 1 

172. Journal-of-Materials-Science 1 

173. Langmuir  1 

174. Laser Engineering 1 

175. Low Temperature Physics 1 

176. Material Science Forum 1 

177. Materials and Corrosion-Werkstoffe und Korrosion  1 

178. Materials Letters  1 

179. Materials Science & Engineering C 1 

180. Materials Science & Technology 1 

181. Materials Science in Semiconductor Processing 1 

182. Materials Science-Poland  1 

183. Materials Structure in Chemistry, Biology, Physics and Technology  1 

184. Materialy Elektroniczne 1 

185. Mechanics of Advanced Materials (Lecture Notes 4): Proceedings AMAS 
Course - MAM-2001, Ed.Z.Mróz, Center of Excellence for Advanced 
Materials and Structures, Warsaw 2002 

1 

186. Medycyna Weterynaryjna  1 

187. Metal Physics and Advanced Technologies  1 

188. METALLOFIZIKA I NOVEISHIE TEKHNOLOGII  1 

189. Methods in Macromolecular Crystallograph (NATO Science Series I : Life 
and Behavioural Sciences, Volume 325)- L.Johnson eds. IOS Press 
(Amsterdam ; Washington, DC) 2001 

1 

190. Microelectron  1 

191. Mikrochimica  1 

192. Modern Physics Letters A 1 

193. Molecular and Physiological Aspects of Regulatory Processes of the 
Organism, H. Lach (ed.)  

1 



194. Molecular Biology Reports  1 

195. Nanotechnology  1 

196. Narrow Gap Semiconductors, N. Puhlmann, H.-U. Muller, M. von 
Ortenberg (eds.), Berlin, 2000  

1 

197. NATO Science Series 1 

198. Neurochemical Research 1 

199. Nucleonika  1 

200. Optica Applicata  1 

201. Optical Communications  1 

202. Optical Materials 1 

203. Phase Transitions 1 

204. Physica E 1 

205. Physical Review ST - Accelearators & Beams  1 

206. Physics Letters A  1 

207. Physics of Semiconductor Devices, V. Kumar , S.K. Agarwal (eds.), Allied 
Publishers Ltd., New Delhi 2000 

1 

208. Physics Reports 1 

209. Polish Journal of Environmental Studies 1 

210. Postępy Fizyki 1 

211. Powder Diffraction  1 

212. Prace IPPT  1 

213. Prace ITME 1 

214. Proceedings of 2nd European Conference on Progress in X-ray 
Synchrotron Radiation Research, eds. A.Balerna, E.Bernieri, Mobilio S, 
Bologna, 1990 

1 

215. Progress in Crystal Growth and Characterisation  1 

216. Protein Engineering  1 

217. Protein Science  1 

218. Proteins: Structure, Function, and Bioinformatics  1 

219. Science  1 



220. Scripta Materialia  1 

221. Semiconductot Science & Technology  1 

222. Solid State Ionics  1 

223. Solid State Sciences  1 

224. Superconductor Science & Technology  1 

225. Surface Coating Technology  1 

226. Surface Interface Analysis 1 

227. Synthesis-Stuttgart  1 

228. Synthetic Metals  1 

229. The Plant Cell  1 

230. Trace Elements and Electrolytes  1 

231. X-Ray Absorption Fine Structure in X-Ray Absorption Fine Structure, ed. 
S. Samar Hasnain Ellis Harwood, New York  

1 

232. Yeast 1 

233. Zeitschrift fur Kristallographie Suppl. 1 

234. Zeitschrift für Physik B Condensed Matter  1 

235. Zeitschrift fur Physikalische Chemie  1 

236. Zeszyty Problemowe - Badania nieniszczące 1 

 

 

 

 

 


